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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      "SWIM"        "T1"      "BIKE"        "T2"       "RUN"        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     SCOTT SWANEY           M40-44         0/0     6:57.94     0:59.23    34:20.48     0:49.45    19:14.20  1:02:21.30
2     ANDREW HOLTON          M40-44         1/0     8:19.37     0:42.72       34:53     0:46.45    19:02.04  1:03:43.58
3     PETER MADDEN           M45-49         1/0     6:57.84     0:49.91    33:55.90     0:50.45    21:19.57  1:03:53.67
4     NEIL ROBICHAUX         M35-39         1/0     8:16.71     0:32.82    37:19.22     0:24.71    19:05.66  1:05:39.12
5     GUY SIGLEY             M50-54         1/0     8:03.37     0:56.50    33:23.34     0:41.16    23:18.52  1:06:22.89
6     MAX FULTON             M35-39         2/0     9:25.46     1:07.07    34:06.83     0:45.31    21:24.45  1:06:49.12
7     MARK GIEBEL            M35-39         3/0     8:54.80     1:03.70    37:13.13     0:44.08    19:59.16  1:07:54.87
8     PETER EMIG             M35-39         4/0     9:42.28     0:45.44    35:40.69     0:32.64    21:43.83  1:08:24.88
9     CARRIE BERWICK         F30-34         0/0     8:42.64     0:45.33    37:37.08     0:32.38    20:50.48  1:08:27.91
10    LANCASTER GARY         M40-44         2/0     9:01.14     0:58.74    35:02.34     1:22.37    22:46.71  1:09:11.30
11    BRODY WILSON           M30-34         1/0     9:00.04     1:11.25    37:10.52     1:03.15    21:02.10  1:09:27.06
12    DAVID HURLBERT         M30-34         2/0     8:10.53     1:20.72    36:59.31     0:47.03    22:18.73  1:09:36.32
13    FRANCK ABATE           M45-49         2/0    10:34.88     1:03.14    35:11.75     1:23.86    21:37.37     1:09:51
14    WILLIAM PEARSON        M35-39         5/0     9:47.39     0:39.03    36:41.84     0:43.28    22:04.82  1:09:56.36
15    JEFF RUYS              M30-34         3/0    10:06.53     1:53.33    37:14.52     1:06.63    20:19.35  1:10:40.36
16    TODD STOCKFORD         M35-39         6/0    10:39.08     0:33.79    39:33.21     0:32.80    20:11.96  1:11:30.84
17    ERNEST DUCKWORTH       M35-39         7/0     9:05.62     1:19.06    36:57.42     0:57.99    23:17.40  1:11:37.49
18    AUBREE BIESHAAR        F30-34         1/0     8:04.35     1:02.71    39:36.91     0:38.71    23:34.15  1:12:56.83
19    BRIAN RODDA            M45-49         3/0    10:02.62     1:27.08    35:54.89     1:35.83    24:12.81  1:13:13.23
20    GEORGE KONTOGIANNIS    M45-49         4/0    10:13.40     1:29.53    37:19.99     1:04.59    23:07.32  1:13:14.83
21    ANDREW DINGEE          M45-49         5/0     8:28.43     1:08.01       38:45     0:49.17    24:08.47  1:13:19.08
22    J. CHRISTIAN MCCARTER  M40-44         3/0    11:39.17     1:13.88    36:58.34     0:59.46    23:07.43  1:13:58.28
23    TIM ENBODEN            M50-54         2/0    10:38.64     1:14.26    36:51.01     1:37.70    23:54.24  1:14:15.85
24    DAVID WAGAR            M40-44         4/0     9:47.19     1:12.58    39:14.63     0:39.91    23:31.45  1:14:25.76
25    JACKIE BRANCH          F35-39         1/0    10:11.22     1:00.68    40:23.48     0:46.35    22:14.44  1:14:36.17
26    PAIGE SHEEN            F35-39         2/0     8:14.85     0:54.07    39:57.07     0:46.74    24:50.03  1:14:42.76
27    DAVID CERANICH         M55-59         1/0     8:27.88     1:36.46    39:09.76     1:29.17    24:17.76  1:15:01.03
28    MARY PRESECAN          F35-39         3/0     8:35.55     0:28.84    40:44.36     0:53.89    24:29.04  1:15:11.68
29    JEFF JOHNSON           M40-44         5/0     9:44.64     1:19.35    40:47.68     1:06.26    22:18.91  1:15:16.84
30    NICHOLAS SHAW          M25-29         1/0     7:17.11     2:16.46    42:47.29     1:30.70    21:30.10  1:15:21.66
31    BRAD ROGERS            M35-39         8/0    10:01.33     1:35.28    38:54.29     1:22.34    23:45.23  1:15:38.47
32    JEFFERY HOCKER         M40-44         6/0    10:19.86     1:13.60    39:02.98     0:22.52    24:43.56  1:15:42.52
33    DANIEL HAUSER          M40-44         7/0     9:33.57     0:58.27    39:13.66     0:38.23    25:29.67  1:15:53.40
34    HOLLY STULL            F40-44         1/0    10:24.79     1:16.97    41:53.40     1:14.02    21:28.84  1:16:18.02
35    KRISTI FITZGERALD      F35-39         4/0    10:16.54     0:45.69    39:18.61     0:37.45    25:39.61  1:16:37.90
36    BROOKE WOODY           F35-39         5/0     8:32.27     1:08.41    42:10.78     0:57.95    24:01.75  1:16:51.16
37    MARK MCDONALD          M45-49         6/0    10:48.68     1:32.52    40:51.91     1:28.98    22:22.05  1:17:04.14
38    DENNIS ROBINSON        M30-34         4/0    10:01.52     2:37.64    39:01.80     1:44.53    23:43.99  1:17:09.48
39    CHARLES MEYER          M40-44         8/0    10:46.83     2:10.20    41:03.94     1:55.06    21:55.35  1:17:51.38
40    KARA SANDERLIN         F20-24         1/0     8:41.02     1:37.45    43:33.62     0:44.87    23:20.72  1:17:57.68
41    BRANDON WILCOX         M35-39         9/0    10:04.94     1:49.49    39:03.53     1:17.24    25:55.70  1:18:10.90
42    BRONNY BROOKS          F45-49         1/0    10:03.18     1:34.84    39:01.29     1:08.49    26:35.30  1:18:23.10
43    JOHN LOGAN             M50-54         3/0    12:59.15     2:00.78    37:19.15     1:53.27    24:33.21  1:18:45.56
44    DAVID MILES            M25-29         2/0     9:08.44     1:14.42    39:39.85     0:52.66    28:06.28  1:19:01.65
45    TIMOTHY GALBRAITH      M45-49         7/0    10:31.33     0:47.85    41:14.21     1:12.17    25:29.87  1:19:15.43
46    TONY MAURO             M30-34         5/0    11:16.81     1:50.78    42:31.79     1:19.20    22:23.29  1:19:21.87
47    DAIN PATTERSON         M30-34         6/0    10:13.60     1:24.01    41:35.91     0:53.38    25:29.15  1:19:36.05
48    STEPHANIE RUYS         F30-34         2/0    11:06.81     0:45.59    43:05.54     0:30.96    24:13.74  1:19:42.64
49    CODY GALBRAITH         M20-24         1/0    10:03.60     1:11.90    45:08.62     1:00.25    22:22.39  1:19:46.76
50    LORI FRANKS            F30-34         3/0    11:13.57     1:46.28    43:54.98     0:53.66    22:11.68  1:20:00.17
51    TED KOERNER            M50-54         4/0     9:32.70     1:17.56    43:55.94     0:30.39    24:56.46  1:20:13.05
52    MARK PERRY             M35-39        10/0    11:09.29     1:30.11    40:46.64     1:09.58       25:56  1:20:31.62
53    JOHN CARREON           M40-44         9/0    10:41.64     1:23.94    40:29.18     1:07.75    26:53.13  1:20:35.64
54    DAVID LISSY            M60-64         1/0    11:30.56     1:33.02    41:27.21     1:13.09    24:52.84  1:20:36.72
55    SHANE ROSE             M40-44        10/0    14:35.42     1:51.76    38:46.79     1:03.65    24:34.39  1:20:52.01
56    JOACHIM VOLK           M40-44        11/0    10:08.85     3:20.45    39:30.63     1:23.74    26:41.12  1:21:04.79
57    TYLER GALLAGHER        M25-29         3/0    10:02.81     2:29.56    44:51.32     2:05.22    21:44.52  1:21:13.43
58    MATT FOX               M30-34         7/0    13:27.92     1:33.91    40:21.83     1:13.63    24:40.74  1:21:18.03
59    JEREMY SAYLER          M35-39        11/0    10:00.96     2:05.61       43:24     1:38.41    24:52.36  1:22:01.34
60    LIINU CASTANEDA        F35-39         6/0    10:14.93     1:16.02    40:48.15     1:04.63    28:42.97  1:22:06.70
61    FRANK RYAN             M60-64         2/0    10:14.34     1:13.57    39:48.39     1:35.31    29:18.06  1:22:09.67
62    TODD MCCUSKER          M45-49         8/0    10:52.10     2:22.61    43:12.17     0:48.96    24:56.03  1:22:11.87
63    ANDREW WILLIAMS        M40-44        12/0    11:58.96     1:08.82    42:26.45     1:16.86       25:34  1:22:25.09
64    BRIAN MULQUEEN         M40-44        13/0     9:04.89     2:48.86    42:25.25     1:58.65    26:07.99  1:22:25.64
65    MICHAEL SULLIVAN       M40-44        14/0    10:30.54     2:10.07    41:52.24     1:29.68    26:34.01  1:22:36.54
66    GARY RAY               M50-54         5/0    12:49.50     1:56.24    40:11.90     0:39.32    27:45.17  1:23:22.13
67    JON MCCLAIN            M40-44        15/0     8:50.46     0:59.75    43:59.88     1:01.27    28:31.89  1:23:23.25
68    SHELAGH BAINES         F40-44         2/0    10:59.23     1:33.08    45:02.33     0:53.64    25:08.84  1:23:37.12
69    CHRIS LOGAN            M25-29         4/0    11:09.35     2:21.31    44:36.08     0:32.70    25:02.42  1:23:41.86
70    STEVE MAAS             M45-49         9/0     7:41.77     1:00.07    46:43.72     0:51.64    27:44.05  1:24:01.25
71    PATRICK LAURIE         M45-49        10/0    11:40.34     2:13.95    40:37.46     2:27.97    27:06.20  1:24:05.92
72    CAROL GEORGES          M55-59         2/0    13:39.96     2:58.14       42:37     1:10.86    24:06.65  1:24:32.61
73    GORDON SMITH           M50-54         6/0     9:53.08     2:52.67    42:27.94     2:01.07    27:57.42  1:25:12.18
74    DAVID JOHNSON          M40-44        16/0    10:47.82     2:59.08    43:50.47     1:57.30    25:51.76  1:25:26.43
75    CHAD ALDER             M35-39        12/0    11:05.30     2:25.36    44:52.13     1:49.29    25:15.67  1:25:27.75
76    DERRICK FITTS          M35-39        13/0    14:51.59     2:37.19    46:42.25     0:39.95    21:16.95  1:26:07.93
77    JOSHUALEE OTT          M25-29         5/0     9:52.45     3:09.54    46:20.56     1:33.84    25:13.36  1:26:09.75
78    BETH APARICIO          F45-49         2/0       11:17     1:44.72    42:38.55     1:26.24    29:21.40  1:26:27.91
79    CHRYSTAL SCHMITTEN     F35-39         7/0    10:16.93     2:35.24    46:34.33     0:37.34    26:31.52  1:26:35.36
80    RUSSEL STARK           M45-49        11/0     9:47.95     3:02.94    46:35.68     3:05.97    24:15.80  1:26:48.34
81    BRANDON UPAH           M35-39        14/0     8:18.78     1:45.60    44:36.02     1:28.55    30:41.38  1:26:50.33
82    DANA HUNSINGER         F40-44         3/0       10:43     1:11.20    42:56.39     1:16.33    30:50.86  1:26:57.78
83    CYNTHIA MCKAY          F35-39         8/0    10:27.92     2:33.88    44:19.93     1:36.63    28:04.98  1:27:03.34
84    TOMMY CRAIG            M30-34         8/0    10:30.82     2:20.93    48:59.85     0:41.65    24:33.28  1:27:06.53
85    RUBEN GRADO            M45-49        12/0    10:26.49     1:19.59    46:03.14     1:07.89    28:22.14  1:27:19.25
86    C DICARLO-CHENOWETH    F30-34         4/0    11:26.96     2:52.58    47:04.38     2:11.81    23:54.32  1:27:30.05
87    DON JOYCE              M40-44        17/0    13:45.21     2:53.52    43:29.09     1:27.93    26:09.55  1:27:45.30
88    COURTNEY LAVERY        F35-39         9/0    12:02.38     1:47.33    45:00.98     1:19.65    27:48.09  1:27:58.43
89    JAMES COON             M50-54         7/0    12:00.90     3:30.30    46:17.80     1:51.10    24:40.60  1:28:20.70
90    JIM BECKENHAUPT        M60-64         3/0    12:37.09     1:50.40    44:44.87     1:24.91    27:55.69  1:28:32.96
91    LARRY HOKE             M45-49        13/0    10:06.49     2:06.30    48:14.72     0:38.77    27:40.11  1:28:46.39
92    ANDREW BUTTON          M40-44        18/0    11:06.18     1:29.56    46:04.72     1:28.44    29:07.18  1:29:16.08
93    COURTNEY MENK          F30-34         5/0     7:57.63     1:32.36    50:14.57     0:30.21    29:13.47  1:29:28.24
94    STEVEN BOHN            M45-49        14/0    10:56.71     3:53.18    45:24.67     2:43.60    26:41.19  1:29:39.35
95    JENNIFER PLUCINSKI     F35-39        10/0    12:35.89     2:13.36    48:20.64     1:43.59    24:54.14  1:29:47.62
96    NICO LEBLANC           M19 UND        1/0    10:52.60     2:31.33    46:22.32     1:46.10    28:40.31  1:30:12.66
97    MARTI HALLER           F35-39        11/0    12:44.49     2:02.22    46:32.73     1:58.94    27:41.75  1:31:00.13
98    AARON PORTUGAL         M35-39        15/0     9:16.43     4:09.68    45:58.92     0:53.05    30:42.39  1:31:00.47
99    BILL GILMORE           M50-54         8/0    12:37.96     2:31.11    46:37.62     1:35.24    27:40.62  1:31:02.55
100   SUE DOLQUIST           F45-49         3/0    10:27.24     2:18.90    48:07.76     1:13.88    29:09.63  1:31:17.41
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101   LILLY SHERRILL         F45-49         4/0    11:13.42     2:07.78    51:36.65     1:37.01    24:54.41  1:31:29.27
102   DELAYNE FERRANS        F25-29         1/0    11:12.12     2:18.93    47:17.50     0:46.92    30:12.45  1:31:47.92
103   C BERNARDJARRETT       F45-49         5/0    11:25.78     1:17.33    48:02.54     2:13.66    28:49.29  1:31:48.60
104   JULIE VOORHEES         F35-39        12/0     9:30.23     3:08.38    52:24.63     1:29.05    25:47.77  1:32:20.06
105   MICHAEL PARISI         M35-39        16/0    11:34.62     3:48.66    48:29.91     1:40.51    26:47.61  1:32:21.31
106   CHRIS MCCLAIN          M35-39        17/0     8:19.09     1:35.09    55:29.35     1:08.89    25:50.84  1:32:23.26
107   MELINDA PARISI         F30-34         6/0    10:29.08     5:09.85    47:55.40     2:13.58    26:49.74  1:32:37.65
108   SARAH LANCKRIET        F35-39        13/0    11:23.28     2:56.53    47:41.50     2:08.81    28:34.93  1:32:45.05
109   JONATHON SCOTT         M40-44        19/0    13:19.54     2:36.39    47:29.49     1:43.05    27:54.75  1:33:03.22
110   SARA CONWAY            F40-44         4/0    10:46.17     2:10.19    51:27.16     0:38.60       28:09  1:33:11.12
111   KEITH SHANAHAN         M35-39        18/0    11:13.79     2:37.90    47:49.09     1:56.53    29:49.18  1:33:26.49
112   JOHN MCGRATH           M40-44        20/0    12:58.29     4:43.04    50:44.90     1:51.56    23:11.45  1:33:29.24
113   THERESA JAHELKA        F45-49         6/0    10:10.10     1:54.66    47:42.95     1:39.99    32:06.33  1:33:34.03
114   AIMEE SANDERS          F35-39        14/0    10:10.51     1:34.73    50:20.28     1:23.32    30:07.03  1:33:35.87
115   FAITH ANN MORRELL      F40-44         5/0    12:12.12        1:40    50:31.35     1:43.81    27:39.77  1:33:47.05
116   RACHEL ERNZEN          F30-34         7/0    16:05.79     2:17.86    48:22.85     2:02.37    25:04.65  1:33:53.52
117   HEATHER ROMINE         F30-34         8/0    14:01.70     3:35.79    44:27.91     1:23.80    30:41.89  1:34:11.09
118   DAVE BEACH             M60-64         4/0    12:29.99     1:38.06    44:57.32     0:48.70    34:23.73  1:34:17.80
119   JOHN FISCHER           M50-54         9/0     8:20.75     3:04.60    52:29.42     0:57.11    29:26.75  1:34:18.63
120   GENE CAHILL            M50-54        10/0    13:53.29     2:59.38    47:47.59     0:50.51    28:50.73  1:34:21.50
121   THERESA PARRILL        F35-39        15/0    10:31.83     2:02.78    50:35.78     1:14.66    29:59.79  1:34:24.84
122   JOHN HERRING           M45-49        15/0    11:35.96     1:50.23    54:09.58     0:51.53    26:08.11  1:34:35.41
123   LESLIE HIEMENZ HOLTON  F40-44         6/0    11:19.68     1:00.59    44:44.22     1:45.67    35:45.36  1:34:35.52
124   PATRICK CORDES         M45-49        16/0    14:21.95     2:34.28    46:43.21     1:41.12    29:35.34  1:34:55.90
125   KRISTEN ANDERSEN       F30-34         9/0    13:22.83     1:51.78    49:02.95     2:26.47    28:12.84  1:34:56.87
126   BRYAN WILCOX           M40-44        21/0    14:24.36     2:02.99    47:13.51     1:44.44    29:35.19  1:35:00.49
127   LISA CYGAN             F45-49         7/0    10:39.67     2:26.84    52:58.89        1:45    27:11.53  1:35:01.93
128   MATTHEW MCGEE          M30-34         9/0    14:30.94     2:48.91    48:59.94     1:14.56    27:44.56  1:35:18.91
129   TAD ASHBY              M45-49        17/0    12:37.59     3:11.81    49:08.83     1:02.53    29:25.60  1:35:26.36
130   JENNIFER KOENIG        F35-39        16/0    13:37.70     2:45.05    50:42.63     0:46.20    28:45.36  1:36:36.94
131   JEN KAWASAKI           F40-44         7/0    14:50.21     1:41.66    47:38.32     1:08.02    32:05.97  1:37:24.18
132   SARAH GUIBORD          F30-34        10/0    12:47.17     3:13.79    50:24.28     0:50.54    30:27.72  1:37:43.50
133   LARINA MCCLAIN         F30-34        11/0    12:28.65     2:27.91    47:30.39     1:21.64    34:07.32  1:37:55.91
134   CAROLYN ORF            F35-39        17/0     9:57.32     2:00.84    51:40.99     1:24.08    32:53.87  1:37:57.10
135   MONTE MCCUNE           M35-39        19/0    16:28.76     4:13.21    51:37.02     0:45.34    24:53.35  1:37:57.68
136   KATHERINE FLAHIVE      F50-54         1/0    14:48.12     3:51.82    45:56.80     2:09.64    31:15.36  1:38:01.74
137   CHARLIE BROWN JR.      M50-54        11/0    11:29.67     3:34.89    45:07.45     2:29.80    35:24.51  1:38:06.32
138   CHAD KUYKENDALL        M40-44        22/0    14:13.36     2:08.61    52:20.76     0:34.03    29:02.95  1:38:19.71
139   MELANIE JACOBY         F30-34        12/0    12:20.50     1:28.74    53:22.32     0:28.02    30:48.55  1:38:28.13
140   JUDY BURLINGAME        F50-54         2/0    13:58.54     2:49.28    48:12.93     2:55.70    30:32.89  1:38:29.34
141   MELISSA OWENS          F50-54         3/0    10:17.14     2:50.86    52:10.67     0:45.15    32:59.59  1:39:03.41
142   ERIC LEWIS             M30-34        10/0    10:54.82     2:52.81    57:24.11     0:34.46    27:27.37  1:39:13.57
143   TIFFANY SALEH          F35-39        18/0    11:33.55     1:48.16    53:20.86     2:12.64    31:35.48  1:40:30.69
144   LISA BARELA            F45-49         8/0    14:37.31     2:00.05    53:56.63     1:42.98    28:36.17  1:40:53.14
145   REBECCA WILSON         F35-39        19/0    11:25.70     2:58.63    50:07.72     2:22.36    34:23.36  1:41:17.77
146   KRISTEN COBB           F40-44         8/0    11:27.50     2:41.20    53:11.25     0:44.78    33:15.41  1:41:20.14
147   NANCY MONTINI          F40-44         9/0    12:23.21     3:38.67    49:30.01     1:33.05    34:30.51  1:41:35.45
148   MICHELLE CAVANAUGH     F55-59         1/0    15:45.68     3:30.64    50:21.65     2:26.79    29:39.28  1:41:44.04
149   CHRISTINE STURM        F40-44        10/0    11:12.48     4:25.10    55:39.94     1:30.30    28:59.85  1:41:47.67
150   SARAH HOLLAS           F30-34        13/0    12:17.93     3:13.20    52:31.71     1:52.95    32:26.72  1:42:22.51
151   KATY YEAGER            F30-34        14/0     9:02.29     3:25.10    58:24.99     0:58.69    32:11.73  1:44:02.80
152   STACY GAPPER           F35-39        20/0    12:35.05     1:58.28    54:40.75     1:49.44    33:04.96  1:44:08.48
153   NICKY NORTON           F45-49         9/0    13:00.35     2:42.78    52:57.87     1:44.03    34:12.42  1:44:37.45
154   ANN STRANGE            F35-39        21/0    17:21.77     2:40.66    50:39.82     0:38.74    33:25.13  1:44:46.12
155   MARY TUCKER            F35-39        22/0    15:18.60     3:23.22    51:59.90     0:25.32    33:42.25  1:44:49.29
156   BARBARA HILLMAN        F45-49        10/0    17:36.86     2:23.78    53:44.70     1:11.31    30:10.38  1:45:07.03
157   JOE DEMPSEY            M60-64         5/0    16:03.65     3:30.67    52:25.06     1:42.53    32:00.14  1:45:42.05
158   STACEY JOYCE           F40-44        11/0    16:49.88     3:58.63    52:14.08     1:20.94    31:20.82  1:45:44.35
159   SUZANNE DURFEE         F50-54         4/0    14:12.34     2:31.07    53:26.52     0:55.73    34:42.55  1:45:48.21
160   VICTORIA MAHER         F45-49        11/0    10:06.05     3:35.81    55:12.30     1:21.39    35:49.57  1:46:05.12
161   KETTIE OLSEN           F45-49        12/0    14:48.37     3:39.69    50:39.80     2:55.98    34:13.30  1:46:17.14
162   LINDA PIERSON          F50-54         5/0    11:39.58     3:45.68  1:01:55.38     1:13.33    27:47.33  1:46:21.30
163   CHRISTINA BALL         F25-29         2/0    11:08.06     2:39.81    56:54.35     1:06.45    35:41.42  1:47:30.09
164   GLENN JONES            M65-69         1/0    12:24.41     2:43.53    55:20.52     0:33.01    36:35.35  1:47:36.82
165   SABRA BRENNER          F60-64         1/0    15:40.83     1:56.28    50:00.03     1:55.57    38:13.56  1:47:46.27
166   TIFFANY GENGEL         F40-44        12/0    13:45.42     2:50.54    56:10.71     1:33.71    35:01.91  1:49:22.29
167   DEBBIE MCCULLISS       F55-59         2/0    13:44.63     2:41.20  1:00:32.73     1:15.01    33:42.26  1:51:55.83
168   KAREN GARVEY           F50-54         6/0    16:39.87     3:28.23    59:46.61     0:52.38    32:24.73  1:53:11.82
169   PATTI TOWNSEND         F70-74         1/0    12:58.88     1:33.91    55:19.83     1:51.20    42:01.14  1:53:44.96
170   ELLEN MCGRATH          F40-44        13/0    13:15.25     4:48.45    59:01.49     2:26.03    36:13.79  1:55:45.01
171   JULIE JAFEK            F45-49        13/0    15:57.57     3:07.85    55:46.55     2:51.86    38:42.40  1:56:26.23
172   DIANNE GOLDSMITH       F35-39        23/0    16:31.16     4:00.06  1:03:03.38     0:52.59    33:43.89  1:58:11.08
173   AMY BAUM               F40-44        14/0    14:25.56     2:52.14  1:00:29.14     2:01.36    38:51.92  1:58:40.12
174   MARY KOEPKE            F65-69         1/0    13:36.45     3:38.48    59:23.38     1:24.99    43:45.62  2:01:48.92
175   JAIMEE REED            F35-39        24/0    15:10.59     7:30.66  1:02:27.51     5:02.35    32:18.73  2:02:29.84
176   JOLENA MACKIE          F35-39        25/0    16:43.57     5:05.75  1:06:33.35     2:04.73    37:37.67  2:08:05.07
177   KATHY BEACH            F60-64         2/0    16:06.75     3:22.68  1:04:07.55     1:27.78    44:00.77  2:09:05.53
178   KRISTEN HUTCHINS       F35-39        26/0    16:31.43     6:05.09  1:12:30.46     1:49.24    32:54.70  2:09:50.92
179   NYREE GIBBONS          F25-29         3/0    14:41.78     4:27.31  1:13:30.80     2:17.84    43:35.24  2:18:32.97
180   MICHELLE BEMIS         F25-29         4/0    14:54.23     4:19.74  1:13:35.58     2:18.79    43:31.64  2:18:39.98
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